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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00

+ Keller Simon (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Zimmermann Lars (2015) 10.00

+ Erni Dario (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00

+ Fischer Remo (2015) 10.00

1 d Wasescha Kianu (2014) 10.00
+ Weder Florian (2014) 10.00

1 e Ulrich Damian (2015) 10.00
+ Wicki Andrin (2015) 10.00

1 f Torres Mataro Otger (2014) 10.00
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 10.00

1 g Schuler Levin (2014) 10.00
+ Barmettler Rafael (2014) 10.00

1 h Odermatt Andri (2014) 10.00
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 10.00

1 i Marty Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Roos Levin (2015) 10.00

1 j Koller Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Erni Marco (2014) 10.00

1 k Johann Linus (2015) 10.00
+ von Rickenbach Livio (2015) 10.00

1 l Haas Dario (2015) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 10.00

1 m Goddard Oliver (2014) 10.00
+ Pfyl Nico (2014) 10.00

1 n Flühler Luis (2014) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 10.00

1 o Fallegger Mathias (2015) 10.00
+ Arnold Adrian (2015) 10.00

1 p Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 10.00
+ Dettling Jonas (2015) 10.00

1 a Wyss Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 9.75

1 b Steffen Niklaus (2015) 9.75
+ Späni Marco (2015) 9.75

1 c Reichlin Alex (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Leandro (2014) 9.75

1 d Müller Julian (2015) 9.75
+ Ineichen Nando (2015) 9.75

1 e Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75
+ Lütolf Marius (2015) 9.75

1 f Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75
+ Märchy Simon (2015) 9.75

1 g Horat Linus (2014) 9.75
+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75

1 h Hirschi Miro (2015) 9.75
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75

1 i Hediger Nando (2014) 9.75
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 9.75

1 j Fuchs Ramon (2015) 9.75
+ Müller Leo (2015) 9.75

1 k Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 9.75

1 l Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 9.75

1 m Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 9.75
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 9.75

1 n Arnold Timo (2015) 9.75
+ Rungger Moreno (2015) 9.75

1 o Abegg Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Stalder Gabriel (2014) 9.75

2 a Geisser Samuel (2015) 9.00
- Distel Livio (2015) 9.00

2 b Distel Livio (2015) 9.00
- Geisser Samuel (2015) 9.00

3 a Zemp Nico (2015) 8.75
o Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 8.75

3 b Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.75
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.75

3 c Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.75
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.75

4 a Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 8.50
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

4 b Wicki Andrin (2015) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50

4 c Weder Florian (2014) 8.50
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

4 d Walder Daniel (2014) 8.50
o Torres Mataro Otger (2014) 8.50

4 e von Rickenbach Livio (2015) 8.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

4 f Stalder Gabriel (2014) 8.50
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

4 g Späni Marco (2015) 8.50
o Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.50

4 h Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50
o Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50

4 i Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

4 j Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 k Roos Levin (2015) 8.50
o Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50

4 l Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50

4 m Pfyl Nico (2014) 8.50
o Goddard Oliver (2014) 8.50

4 n Müller Leo (2015) 8.50
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.50

4 o Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Reichlin Alex (2014) 8.50

4 p Märchy Simon (2015) 8.50
o Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50

4 q Lütolf Marius (2015) 8.50
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50

4 r Korner Pascal (2014) 8.50
o Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50

4 s Keller Simon (2014) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

4 t Ineichen Nando (2015) 8.50
o Müller Julian (2015) 8.50

4 u Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

4 v Erni Marco (2014) 8.50
o Koller Dario (2014) 8.50

4 w Erni Dario (2015) 8.50
o Zimmermann Lars (2015) 8.50

4 x Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 8.50
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

4 y Dettling Jonas (2015) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

4 z Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

4 aa Barmettler Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50

4 ab Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Fallegger Mathias (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Schilliger Lias (2012) 10.00

+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Marty Adi (2012) 10.00

+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

1 d Iten Finn (2012) 10.00
+ Portmann Nico (2012) 10.00

1 e Hanke Martin (2013) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 10.00

1 f Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00
+ Felder Samuel (2013) 10.00

1 g Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

1 h Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Rami Ilai Marco (2013) 10.00

1 i Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00
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1 j Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Steiner Dario (2013) 10.00

1 a Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75

1 b Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75

1 c Walder Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Schaller Moritz (2012) 9.75

1 d Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 9.75

1 e Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Lütolf Levin (2012) 9.75

1 f Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.75
+ Koch Julian (2012) 9.75

1 g Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 h Kälin Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75

1 i Imboden Lavin (2013) 9.75
+ Weber Simon (2013) 9.75

1 j Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Bellmont Mike (2012) 9.75

1 k Felder Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 l Brand Marcel (2012) 9.75
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 m Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Lenny (2012) 9.75

1 n Appert André (2012) 9.75
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75

1 o Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75

2 a Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.00
- Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.00

2 b Bürgler Patrick (2012) 9.00
- Töngi Quirin (2012) 9.00

2 c Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.00
- Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.00

3 a Würsch Andri (2012) 8.75
- Waser Armin (2012) 8.75

3 b Waser Armin (2012) 8.75
- Würsch Andri (2012) 8.75

3 c Töngi Quirin (2012) 8.75
- Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.75

3 d Schicker Nino (2013) 8.75
- Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75

3 e Matter Sony (2013) 8.75
- Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.75

3 f Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.75
- Matter Sony (2013) 8.75

3 g Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75
- Schicker Nino (2013) 8.75

3 h Föhn Elias (2012) 8.75
o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.75

4 a Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

4 b Weber Simon (2013) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

4 c Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

4 d Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

4 e Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

4 f Schaller Moritz (2012) 8.50
o Walder Michael (2012) 8.50

4 g Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

4 h Rami Ilai Marco (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

4 i Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

4 j Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50

4 k Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

4 l Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

4 m Koller Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50

4 n Koch Julian (2012) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

4 o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50

4 p Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50

4 q Inderbitzin Lenny (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

4 r Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

4 s Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50
o Appert André (2012) 8.50

4 t Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 u Bellmont Mike (2012) 8.50
o Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50

4 v Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50

4 w Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wicki Adrian (2010) 10.00

+ Betschart Finn (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Weber Nevin (2011) 10.00

+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 d Taheri Ehsan (2011) 10.00
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 e Suter Max (2010) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 f Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
+ Meier Robin (2011) 10.00

1 g Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00

1 h Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 i Schmidig Mauro (2011) 10.00
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 10.00

1 j Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 k Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 10.00

1 l Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 10.00

1 m Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 n Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Burri Livio (2010) 10.00

1 o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00

1 p Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Marc (2010) 10.00

1 q Huber Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00

1 r Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00
+ Lütolf Gian (2010) 10.00

1 s Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

1 t Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 10.00

1 u Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 v Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 w Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 10.00

1 x Benz Reto (2010) 10.00
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

1 y Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 10.00

1 z Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 10.00

1 a Würsch Til (2010) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
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1 b Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 c Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 d Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.75

1 e Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

1 f Mettler Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Styger Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 g Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

1 h Keiser Finn (2011) 9.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75

1 i Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75
+ Bucher Janik (2010) 9.75

1 j Dörig Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Pascal (2010) 9.75

1 k Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Steffen Pascal (2010) 9.75

1 l Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.75

1 m Baumgartner Louis (2010) 9.75
+ Steinegger Urs (2010) 9.75

1 n Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.75
+ Brun Elias (2011) 9.75

1 o Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75

2 a Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.00
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00

2 b Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.00
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.00

2 c Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.00
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.00

2 d Rölli Christian (2010) 9.00
- Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.00

2 e Odermatt Basil (2011) 9.00
- Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.00

2 f Märchy Tim (2011) 9.00
- Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.00

2 g Liem Carlo (2010) 9.00
- Erni Livio (2010) 9.00

2 h Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.00
- Rölli Christian (2010) 9.00

2 i Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.00
- Amstad Michael (2011) 9.00

2 j Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.00
- Märchy Tim (2011) 9.00

2 k Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.00
- Odermatt Basil (2011) 9.00

2 l Erni Livio (2010) 9.00
- Liem Carlo (2010) 9.00

2 m Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00
- Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.00

2 n Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.00
- Pfyl Noel (2010) 9.00

2 o Amstad Michael (2011) 9.00
- Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.00

3 a Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.75
- Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75

3 b Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Staub Kevin (2011) 8.75

3 c Staub Kevin (2011) 8.75
- Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75

3 d Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.75
- Iten Raphael (2011) 8.75

3 e Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.75
- Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.75

3 f Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75
- Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.75

3 g Iten Raphael (2011) 8.75
- Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.75

3 h Eberli Marco (2010) 8.75
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75

3 i Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75
- Eberli Marco (2010) 8.75

4 a Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

4 b Weiss David (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 c Styger Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Mettler Linus (2010) 8.50

4 d Steinegger Urs (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Louis (2010) 8.50

4 e Steffen Pascal (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 f Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

4 g Stadelmann Pascal (2010) 8.50
o Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50

4 h Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

4 i Röllin Sven (2011) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

4 j Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

4 k Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 8.50
o Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50

4 l Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

4 m Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.50
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50

4 n Meier Robin (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

4 o Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50

4 p Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 q Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

4 r Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.50

4 s Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

4 t Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 u Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50

4 v Iten Urs (2011) 8.50
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

4 w Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 x Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

4 y Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50

4 z Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Benz Reto (2010) 8.50

4 aa Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

4 ab Gisler Marc (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

4 ac Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

4 ad Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

4 ae Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50

4 af Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

4 ag Bucher Janik (2010) 8.50
o Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50

4 ah Brun Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50

4 ai Brun Elias (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

4 aj Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 ak Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50

4 al Betschart Finn (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 am Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

4 an Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
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4 ao Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

4 ap Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00

+ Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00

+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Styger Cyrill (2009) 10.00

+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00

1 d Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 10.00

1 e Röllin Janick (2009) 10.00
+ Vogel Thomas (2009) 10.00

1 f Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Felder Remo (2009) 10.00

1 g Küng Alain (2008) 10.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 h Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 10.00

1 i Hegner Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 j Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00

1 k Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

1 l Betschart André (2008) 10.00
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 10.00

1 m Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00
+ Gwerder Michael (2008) 10.00

1 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

1 c Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Urban (2009) 9.75

1 d Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75

1 e Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Muff Jannik (2009) 9.75

1 f Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Spori Noel (2009) 9.75

1 g Krummenacher Dario (2008) 9.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75

1 h Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75

1 i Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 9.75

1 j Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Mendel Nik (2008) 9.75

1 k Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 l Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75

1 m Bucher Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 n Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Huber Jan (2009) 9.75

2 a Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
- Müller Noe (2008) 9.00

2 b Sidler Roman (2009) 9.00
- Roth Melk (2009) 9.00

2 c Roth Melk (2009) 9.00
- Sidler Roman (2009) 9.00

2 d Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.00

2 e Müller Noe (2008) 9.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00

3 a Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
- Gut Remo (2009) 8.75

3 b Suter Colin (2009) 8.75
- Duss Janis (2009) 8.75

3 c Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75
- Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.75

3 d Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.75
- Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75

3 e Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Albin Tobias (2009) 8.75

3 f Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.75
- Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75

3 g Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.75
- Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.75

3 h Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75
- Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.75

3 i Gut Remo (2009) 8.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

3 j Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.75
- Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.75

3 k Duss Janis (2009) 8.75
- Suter Colin (2009) 8.75

3 l Albin Tobias (2009) 8.75
- Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.75

3 m Iten Edi (2009) 8.75
o Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.75

3 n Huber Jan (2009) 8.75
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.75

3 o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.75
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.75

4 a Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50

4 b Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 c Vogel Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50

4 d Spori Noel (2009) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

4 e Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50

4 f Portmann Remo (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

4 g Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50

4 h Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

4 i Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 j Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

4 k Krummenacher Urban (2009) 8.50
o Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50

4 l Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

4 m Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

4 n Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50

4 o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

4 p Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Hegner Nico (2009) 8.50

4 q Hofer Simon (2008) 8.50
o Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50

4 r Gwerder Michael (2008) 8.50
o Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50

4 s Felder Remo (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

4 t Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

4 u Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

4 v Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

4 w Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Bucher Silvan (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Suter David (2007) 10.00

+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Küng Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00

+ Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00

1 d Achermann David (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

2 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
- Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.00

2 b Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00

3 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

3 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75

3 c Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

3 d Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75
- Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75

3 e Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
o Achermann David (2006) 8.75

4 a Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

4 b Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

4 c Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

4 d Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50


